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Glasford Oswald, typewriter Union Iron Works, r.

Berkeley
ftyoliisford. See GlaBsford
Glasgow Junies, farmer, r. Ocean House Road
Glasgow Mattie Mrs., jaultress Ocean House School

Glasgow Samuel, gardener, r. Ocean House Road
Glasgow William J., haruessraaker, r. Ocean House

Road
Glasko Morris, junk dealer, r. 1628 J^ Mission

Glasiier N., with Gray Bros., r. 730 Fourth
Glass Frederick, barber, r. 26i Sutter

Glass Frederick H., clerk Chiff & Co., r. 401 Oak
Glass Isabella P. Miss, vegetable garden, W s Michi-

gan, bet Shasta aud Sierra

Glass James, ship joiner, r. 284 Minna
Glass L. Mrs., corset mnfr, 114 Jones

Glass Marcus, tailor, 2924 Sixteenth

Glass Milton, messenger, r. 2924 Sixteenth

Glass Milton Jr., clerk M. Seiler & Co.. r. 324 Six-

teenth
Glass William, advertising solicitor Bulletin, r. 610

Miuna
Glass William C, shipping clerk Standard Soap Co.,

r.9 Hollis
Glassblowers' Protective League. 927 Mission
Glasscock A. B.. r. 830 Page
Glassett Charles, clerk, r. cor Folsom and Army
Glassett Daniel, liquor saloon, 134 Hayes
Glassett John, tanner Christian Hellwig, r. cor Fol-

som and Army
Glassford John R,, conductor N. B. and M. RR., r.

401 J4 McAllister
Glassford P. S.. salesman O'Connor, Mofifatt & Co., r.

523 Geary
Glassford R., mail clerk Examiner, r. SE cor Fourth

and Mission
GlassTord William A., lieutenant in charge TJ. S. Sig-

nal oflace, 302 Montgomery, rooms 45-46, r. 820
Sutter

V^ Glassford. See Glasford
Glassman Abraham B., barber, 9 Pacific, r. 517 Union
Glassman Edwin W. (J. Glassman & Son) r. 314

Jones
Glassman Henry, barb«r, r. 19 Bannam PI
GlasBuian J. & Son (Jacob and Edwin W.) cigars and

tobacco, 335 Montgomery
Glassman Jacob (J. Glassman & Son) r. 314 Jones
Glassman Jacob, peddler, r. 19 Bennam PI
Glauck Herman, compositor J. Dammann & Co.,r.

137 Page
Glaven John, driver William M. McCafferty, r. 610

Capp. rear
Glavinovich J., waiter Stephen Dlvisich, r. 311 East
G'.BVinovich Louisa, widow, r. 913 Post
Glaza George, laborer, r. 401 Pacific
Glazier Ebenezer. gardener, 1.510 Turk
Glazier Frederick M., gardener, r. SW cor Baker and

Pacific Av
Glazier James S., gardener, r. 413 J^ Larkin
Glazier Richard, hostler, r. 820 Treat Av
Glazier William W., driver S. F. Laundry, r. 1309 De-

visadero
B^ Glazier. See Glaser
Gleason A. P.. r. 1806 Geary
Gleason Glaus, longshoreman, r. 71 Natoma
Gleason Edward, clerk John Devine, r. 2 Wheelock PI
Gleason Eugene O. (Gleason & Stable) r. 307 Hayes
Gleason Frederick, agent, r, 1402}^ Powell
Gleason James, cook Herman Gunther, r. 133 Fifth
Gleason James, salesman, r. 128 Fourth
Gleason James H., boxmaker, r. 2012 Larkin
Gleason Jeremiah, laborer, r. E s Larkin, nr Beach
Gleason John, bartender, r. 423 H Clementina
Gleason John, clerk John Devine, r. 2 Wheelock PI
Gleason John, expressman, r. W s Sanchez, bet Four-

teenth and Fifteenth
Gleason John, mason W. W. Montague & Co., r. 2

Wheelock PI

Gleason John, seaman stmr San Jos6

GloHBou John Jr., clerk D. Samuels, r. 423 J^ Clemen-
tiua

Gleason Joseph E., r. 1109 Treat Av
Gleason Julia A. Miss, r. 23 Glover
Gleason M. M., salesman S.P.Taylor & Co., r. New

Continental Hotel
Gleason Margaret Miss, r. 503M Natoma
Gleason Mary, widow, r, 40 Natoma
Gle:ison Mary A., widow, r. 612 Minna
Gleason Mary M., tailoress, r. 23 Glover
Gleason Mai tin. salesman, r. 547 Mission
Gleason Martin M., shoemaker, r. 1008 Jessie

Gleason Michael, janitor, r. 8 Himmelmann PI
Gleason Mortimer, r. 850 Howard
Gleason Patrick, blacksmith, r. 349 Minna
Gleason Patrick, house mover, r. 307 Mason
Gleason Patrick, molder, r. 2008 Filbert
Gleason Patrick, porter Murphy, Grant & Co., r. 2204

Filbert
Gleason Thomas, tailor Gordon Bros., r. 23 Glover
Gleason Timothy, r. 2742 Folsom
Gleason Timothy, laborer, r. 2012 Larkin
Gleason William, shoemaker, r. 27 Freelon
Gleason William, teamster Frank Greg, r. Harrison,

bet Fifth and Sixth
Gleason William F., clerk local freight office S. P.

Co., r. 128 Seventh
Gleason William H., clerk, r. 527 Turk
Gleason William H., teamster Alonzo T. Noble, r. cor

San Jose Av and Thirtieth
Gleason William J., law student M. C. Hassett, r. 527

Turk
Gleason k Stable (Eugene O. Gleason and Charles A.

Stable) groceries, 1223 Market, and 307 Hayes
D^ Gleason. See Gleeson
Gleed Ambrose, condiment mnfr, 943 Folsom
Gleeson Flora Miss, r. 743 Folsom
Gleeson Henry P., solicitor Commercial Ins. Co., r.

133 Fair Oaks
Gleeson John, longshoreman, r. 337 Bryant, rear
Gleeson Mary, widow, r. 1718 Stevenson
Gleeson Patrick J., blacksmith Risdon I. and L.

Works, r. 519 Howard
Gleeson William, carpenter, r. 311 Elm Av
Gleeson William, laborer, r. 743 Folsom
Gleeson William Jr., waiter, r. 743 Folsom
Gleeson William H., jeweler, r. 2519 Larkin
Gleeson William P., laborer W. W. Montague & Co.,

r. 120 Bernard
B^ Gleeson. See Gleason
Glegg Ann, r. 4 Hampton PI
Glegg Edith B., r. 4 Hampton PI
Glein Carlos F.. r. 913 Fell
Glen Ranch Dairy, Nathan Davidson proprietor, NW

cor Pennsylvania Av and Sierra
Gleiicoe Consolidated Rlining Co. (Glencoe,

Cal.) Gillespy & Childs agents, 123 California
Glencross Grant E., bookkeeper J. W. H. Campbell,

r. 907 Bush
Glenfield William, laborer, r. 842 Harrison, rear
Glenn Ann, domestic, 822 Geary
Glenn John, helper Moynihan & Aitken, r. 32 Minna
Glenn John, peddler, r. 312 Noe
Glenn Joseph, with Risdon I. and L. Works
Glenn William H., letter carrier Post Office,'; r. 115

Oak
Glenn Martin, butcher, NE cor O'Farrell and Jones,

r. 432 O'Farrell
Glennie Peter, r. 227 Second
Glennon Anne, domestic, 1621 Washington
Glennon Isaac, waiter, r. 356 Third, rear
Glennon Isabel T. Miss, teacher Longfellow Primary

School, r. 203 Taylor
Glennon Lawrence, coachman, r. 917 Sutter, rear
GlenDon William, laborer, r. 228 Ritch. rear
Glennon William, laborer, r. Twentieth, bet Sanchez

and Noe
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